13-5
13
Full-Size SBCs (PICM
G 1.3)
Features
Specifications
■■ 	Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/ Core™ 2 Quad LGA775 CPU, FSB
800/1066/1333 MHz

SATA IDE Removable Frame-White
FSB-960H
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM Fan/Fanless Display Storage LVDS LAN USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Expansion Slot Power Temp.
TF-FSB-960H-A11-G2 Socket DIMM Fan VGA SATA2 x 2, IDE x 1, Floppy x 1, CF x 1 — GbE x 2 USB2.0 x 11 1 1 PICMG1.3 ATX +12V 0°C ~ 60°C
P/N Description Master Interface Slots Power Connector, ATX Extend Function
TF-BP-214SH-P3E2I6 Rackmount, PICMG 1.3, 14-Slot, Backplane, 3 PCI, 2 PCI-E, 6 ISA, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 3/2/6/2 (PCI/PCI-E/ISA/PICMG 1.3) ATX
BP-214SH-P8E4 Rackmount, PICMG 1.3, 14-Slot, Backplane, 8 PCI, 4 PCI-E, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 8/4/1 (PCI/PCI-E/PICMG1.3) ATX
TF-BP-208RH-P4E3 Rackmount, PICMG 1.3, 8-Slot, Backplane, 4 PCI, 2 PCI-E[x1], 1 PCI-E[x16], Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 4/2/1 (PCI/PCI-E [x1]/PCI-E [x16]/ PICMG1.3) ATX
BP-208SH-P3E4 Wallmount, PICMG 1.3, 8-Slot, Backplane, 3 PCI, 4 PCI-E, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 3/4/1 (PCI/PCI-E/PICMG1.3) ATX
TF-BP-206VH-P4 Rackmount, PICMG 1.3, 6-slot Backplane, 4 PCI, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 4/1 (PCI/ PICMG 1.3) ATX
TF-BP-206VH-E4 Rackmount, PICMG 1.3, 6-slot Backplane, 4 PCI-E, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 4/1 (PCI-E/ PICMG 1.3) ATX
TF-BP-206SH-P3 Wallmount, PICMG 1.3, 6-Slot, Backplane, 3 PCI, 2 PCI-E, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 3/2/1 (PCI/PCI-E/PICMG 1.3) ATX
BP-206VH-P2E2 Rackmount, PICMG 1.3, 6-Slot, Backplane, 2 PCI, 2 PCI-E, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 2/2/1 (PCI/PCI-E/PICMG1.3) ATX